
COMM SW COR, N 1914.91 FT FOR PO
FT TO SW'LY R/W OF A CO RD, SE A
FT, W 204.08 FT TO POB. 

BERRY RUSTY L/BERRY TAMI D
151 NW CHADLEY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

16-3S-17-04956-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

16317.00 1.00/
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2

165,764
7,724
8,030

181,518
0

181,518
0

181,518
181,518

0

181,518

1490/1091 3/28/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES JAMES

BERRY TAMI

1089/2682 7/17/2006 WD Q I 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMUEL D & CRYSTAL L 

RUSTY L & TAMI D BE
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000051260 Mobile Home 10/25/2024

000049991 Right-of-Way Acce 05/29/2024

11631 GARAGE 50 09/16/1996

HX Base Yr

132 NE CORENE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,512 113.0000 111.87 169,147 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 MANUF 2  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 2025 1,512 165,764

1,512 1,512 165,764

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=16,11] E56 S27 W56 N27 $
.

BAS
2025

56

27

56

27

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 6 36 216.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 324

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

4 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,000

7,724

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 8,030


